
*  a 5% discount for payment of the full year fees by 5th March 2024

*  a 3% discount for payment of term fees if paid by the second week of term

*  Direct debit/bank transfer of 26 fortnightly instalments starting on 11th January 2024

   Parents will be liable for $25 fee for any dishonoured Direct Debits

Combination Total Year Up Front Per Term Per Fortnight

1 Kinder 1,794.00$      1,704.30$      435.05$      69.00$            

2 Prep - Year 2 2,830.00$      2,688.50$      686.28$      108.85$          

3 Year 3 - Year 6 4,220.00$      4,009.00$      1,023.35$   162.31$          

4 Year 7 - Year 8 5,207.00$      4,946.65$      1,262.70$   200.27$          

Second Child 50%

Third Child 75%

Fourth Child 100%

Note: 

2025 Kinder Fee will be $1,897

The payment options are as follows:

The fee share arrangement with Leighland Christian School will continue.

ONE CHILD at school

If there are TWO OR MORE children enrolled the following SIBLING DISCOUNT applies:

2024 FEE SCHEDULE

This may include students on some visas and students who are not at school on Census Day.

The following scheduled fees apply to students who are eligible and receive Government 

Funding. Please contact the Business Manager for the fee schedule for students who are not 

eligible or do not receive Government Funding. 


